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Bacteriology e
Bactreis
Bacterinm acidi lactls
Baecterinom aeidi nitriei
Bactarinm anthracis

Bacterinm cholerae galhnarum 238

Bacterium diphtheriae
Bacterium dysentheria ...
Bacterium furius ... .
Bacterium influenzae
Bacterium lactis
Bacterium lactis aerogenes
Bacterium leprae .
Bacterium Mallei ...
Bacteriam muricepticas ..
Bacterium Pertassiz
Bacteriam pestis ...
Jasterinm phosphorescens
Bacterium pneumonias ...

Bacterium psendodiphtherise
Bacterium rhusiopathiae suls

Bacterium Smarmatis
Bacterinm snisepticus
Bacterinm tuherculosis ...
Bacetarium nlceris eancros?
Baoterium Vermiforme ...
Jacteriom vincents __ ..

Bakterien ... ..
Bakteriologie
Balsam
Base ...
Beer ...

Degeiatoa ...

Beggiatocceas
Biorkowski I§ .
Bismarck brown ... s
Blephaloplast
Body tube ... .
Bordet & ...
Borer ... .

Rotehin & ... e

Bouillon ... s
Branchform... e eee
Buchner £ ...
Bunge & ...

2
1
w238
241

234
w298
- 23D
. 233
- 229
. 240
. 239
- 282
. 235
. 286
. 233
. 228
241
w229
. 927
. 93
22, 282
56, 287
. 295
.. 231
21, 211
w283
1

)
. T8
e B9
168

. 7
.“ 7
w118
I
- 22
- 60
4
. 168
v 183
ws 104
. 14
45, 187

.. 105

)

Barei &£ ase

Butehli £ ... .
C
Calbett &
Caleium Hypochlonte
Capsule .
Carbon
Carmine solution ...
Carnoy &£ ...
Cedarwood oil
Celloidin

Cellulose ...
Centimeter ...
Gentral Spore
Centrifugal machines

Centrosum ...
“Certes & ...
Chamberland 5%

Charrin & ...

Chemotaxis... .
Chiamydobacteriaceae

Chlamydothrix
Chlopin & ... .
Chloreform ...
Chromatiaccae ...
Chromatin ...
Chromatium
Chromatingrain
Chromogen Bacteria
Chromoyphore

Chymosin ...
Cins X
Claudius X ...

Clear milk ...
Olostridium buatyricum
Cloveoil

Coceaceae ...
Cocal ...
Cohn %
Collodinm ...
Qondenser ...
Congo red ...

ey cae

- 76
o 18
“ 87
o 63
co 20
se 27
89
. 122
118, 127
24
e 31
- 24
78
18
. 18
. 151
s 44
- 36
6
8

e 49
7,76

. 8
. 18
. 8
o 18
. 9
37, 38
w193
. 118
w134
.. 156
. 252
- 184
.. 5,208

. 10
e 3
. 199
. 80
" 80
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Conradi & ... s
Contents ... e
Counting ...
Counting apparatus
Creep...
Crenothrix ...
Crystal and Stink ...
Crystal violet
Craplervski &

Dahlia
Darsonvel &
Davaine K ...
Demanche ...
Depression-slide ...
Diastase -
Dieudonne ...
Diplocoeci ...
Direct Spring
Dr. G. Griibler &£ ...
Drigalski K... .
Droskaner and Beck &
Dry preparation ...
Dunbar &£ ...
Durable bodies ...
Dutch & ... e

Earth-borers
Ebert & e
Ectoplasm ...
Eetozyme ..
Egg ...
Ehrenberg, & .
Ehrlich £ ...
Embacteria ...
Endoplasm ... .
Endozyme ...
Fogin...
Equator Spring ...
Energy
Ermengen K -

(3%
w 164 ) Ergthrogin .. = ..

Erythrosin golution
Esmarch I ...
Ether...

Extracellular Toxm
Eyepiece

Eyepiece micr omet.er

F

Facultative anaérobes
Fat

Fermi &
Fermentable Bacterla
Farmentation
Farmentation Tube
Filter apparatus
Fixate-stools
Flagella ..
Flemming ...
Flesh juice ...
Flanctuation
Fluorescin ...
Formalin

Foster
Frankel & ...
Fried & .-
Friedlander %
Fuchsin
Fuhrman g
Funnels hot... -
Fuatrefation ... e

.

. G
lgas et .
elatine ...
Gemelli & .
b Genﬂmﬁon
Ggntigh violet ..

Ge;gon % ..
Aderlach & .. e

Gilemsa e

w 17
. 25
- 206
6
v 39
w79
. 84
- 79
. 49
3
195

. 73
38, 193
- 44
w1
. 33
- 18
. 164
v 159
we 14
- 192
w23
3
209
|
w17
. 38
. 185
By

iy . 185
- gu
- ‘%8
s 79
. 33
4
. 108

Ginger beer plant ...

-Gelatine plate culture .

.

B0

88
206
92
33
61
67

28
19
193
9
39
162
150
98

e 20,21

117
155
35
79
50
56

158, 187, 209
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107
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Giycogen ...
Grain...

Gram % . ee
Group of Bacteria ..

Guinea pig .

H
Haemolysine
Handle Arm
Hanging drop culture
Hauser &
Headbacteria
Hearson & ...
Hemolysin ...
Heat power...

Heating stage
Hematoxylin solution
Heim %

Henlkezeller %
Hermann &%

High-pressure sterlhzer

Himmler .
Hot-air sterilizer ...
Hell .
Hydroparacouwmarie
Ilydrotaxis ...

-

I

Incline plate culture
Incubator
Infusoriens Thiere °

Ink-speck plate culture ...

Incculate needles ...
Intoxication .-
[ntracellular Toxin

Intramolecular Regpiration

Inulin .
Involutionform ..
Iron Bacteria

J

Jodine green solution

a0

.se

-

( 4
w 18
18
g 13, 98
w24
- 196
. 38
59
182
253
24
.. 1684
w193
46
. 70
00
92
e 125
e 119
. 146
.. 62
w148
.17
w42
w36
. 177
w172
. 3

. 1T

. 185
w. 43
. 38
30
163
e 14
- 9
. 80

K
Kappes
Kanfmann % -
Kilometer ...
Klebs &
Klein &

Kleinenberg & ...
Koch &
Kiilne & ...

Lamprocystaceae ...
Lamprocystis

Lautenschlager &% ...
Leawenhoeck £ e

Lehmann &%
Leipzig
Leitz ...
Lens ...
Lens-system
Lepsins &

Light power... .o
Lipase
Litmus

Lifller | ... .
Lophotricha...
Lubarsch &...
Lysol...

Macfodyen ...
Malachite green ...
Ma hination
Malta ...
Marshall ward
Mechanical stage ...
Membrane ...
Merkel & ...
Mesoplile Bacteria
Metachromatic bodies
Meter... .
Methylen blue

s

ore

112
81

100
121

7

7
174
2
36
76
62
58
58
206
44
38
157

4, 86,104

22
125
149

47
79

217
45
60
24

119
46
19
31
79



Me:ilivl green
Methyl violet
Micerocei

‘Monorocct ..
Microcoe ‘us acidi lactis ...
Micrococeus bombycis
Mieroco cus candicans ...
Micrococcug catarrhalis ..,
Micrococeus concentricus
Microco ens gonorrheae ...

(

Micrococcus intraceliularis men-

ingitidis ...
Micrococeens jodinm
Micrococens Melitensis ...
Micrococens nitrosas ...
Migrococeus oryza ..,
Micrococens phosphoreus
Micrococeus pyogenes ...
Micrococcna rogeus
Micrococeus ureae... ..
Micrometerhead ...
Micron Micromilimeter ...

Microspira ...
Microspira Cholerae
Microspira Dennke
Microgpira Finkeri
Micraspira Metschnikoffi

Microscope ...
Microtome ... O
Mikr:eorceus

Mikroorgunism ...
Milk ... e
Milligram ...
Millimeter ... .
Mincing machine ..,
Migel & ...
Miqula 5§ ... .. -
Minot ® .. e .
Mirosomes ...

Mirror e
Molecular mot111ty
Monotricha ...
Morelli & ...
Morris

Mossiness ..

1.

w79
e 79
. 1
w 11
w220
. 218
w 219
w215
220
217
216
19, 222
13, 217
291
- 222
35, 221
. 214
. 219
w221
U |
. 13
8, 12, 260
.. 260
. 262
. 262
w261
. B8
129
.. 5,214
. 156
w 18
.. 13,31
al 153
51
- 4
w129
.17
. 807
. 35
.- 22
.. 195
w193
w 2

&)

Motility o
Mucous bacteria ...
Miller & ...

Nageli & ...
Negative taxis .. e
Neisger & ...
Neutral red ... e
Nicolaier & ... ve
Nicolle % ... ase

Night blue ... .
Nitrification .. . see
Nitrifying chtena
Nitrohacteria o

Nitrogen vee
Nitrosomonas vr
Nonotte & ... oor
Nucleus
Nuatall incubator ... e
Nutrose

o

Object maker
Object micrometer -
Objectives ...
Obligate aérobes ...
Obligate anaérobes
'Obliguetricha, e me
Operation board ... .
Orag & .
Ozange et e
“Orange solution ...
QOreein golutiom ... ..
Oxth % e e
Qsmic acid ...
FOsinoéis e

P

Pappenheim & ...
Parabolold condenser ...

- 35
- 40
2, 99, 119

- 3
w 36
87, 116
w 79
- 4
111, 132
w107
. 42
.-
- 42
- 28
. 42
. 195
w17
. 96
w164
. TH
- &7
- 62
.28
. 28
-
146
701

Si)

R
fated
e 121
e 108
29
¥4
w137
.77



Paracnromopnors ...
Paraffin .o
Paraffin embeddlng stove
Paragites ... -
Parasites Bactena
Pathogene Bachena
Pathogenetion ...
Patient temper ...
Pathogene ... e
Peli-Kanlusche ...
Pepton water
Perenyi & ...
Peripheral ...
Peritricha ...
Perty m% s ons
Petri & vee - e -
Potruschky &
Pfeiffer & ... - 70,
Pheotaxis ... e
Phosphorescene Bacteria...
Phototaxis ...
Phragmothrix et
Picric acid ... e .
Pigment .., e
Finion head... .
Planococcus ... 6
Planococeus citreas -
Planosarcina o 6,
Planosurcina agilig=
Plasmolyse ... .. .. ..
Plasmolysis ...
Plasmoptyse
Plate caltare
Pnenmococeus

Polar...

Polar hodies...

Pole-spring .

Polychrom at1c Methyl olue sol unon
Positive taxis

Potato
Potato gruel

Pressure
Proca &

Projection drawing apparatus .
Proteolytic enzymes

.20

(-6

38
118
124

34

9
9

43

50

34

76
157
121

56
157
181

36

9

36

6

80

37

61
224
224
225
225

29

17

29
182

22
20
33
88
36
166
167
43
98
72
38 |

)

Prowopiasman o
Protozoa
Psendomonas

Pseudomonas aeidi
Euarope .
Pseudomonas Acldl

Jaravensis .
Psychrophile Bacteria
Ptomain
Pure culture
Pyronin o

Rabiger & ...
Receptor ..,
Reichel & ...
Reichertschen & ...
Rennin
Reproduction
Respiration ...
Revolving nosepiece
Rhabhdoechromatium
Rhodobacteriaceese
Robin &
Rocomotion...
Rolled plate calture
Rosolic acid...
Rot berger ...
Ronx &

Rovy

Roval Socxet,y of London -

Ruzicka & .
S
Sabrazes & ...
Safranin
Saprophytes...
Saprophytic...
Saprophytic Bacteria

Salts .

Sarcina .
Sarcina Aurantxaca
Sarcina flava

e

1

. 189

.. 8, 259
subnitrici

.. 260
Subnitriei

.. 259

46

- 38

. w. 170

we 137

w110

43

B uwSE88, T

. 178
. 198
w199
. 114
. 206
- 2
. 98
. 48
w 79
. 34
. 34
9
28
611, 222
. 223
. 273



A
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Abbe &
Abbe’s drawing apparatus
Absorption ...

Acetons
Acetic Acid Bacteria

Acid ...

Acid fuchsing e
Acidfuchsin solution
Aérobes
Aérobes Bacteria ...
Aérotaxis -
Agar ... -

Agar plate culture...
Alkali
Ameba bacterlaceae

Amphitricha
Amyl alcohol
Amylin e
Anaérobes

Anaérobas Bacteria
Animalia infusoria

Antibiosgis ...
Agparagine ... o
Aurantia ... ase
Azotiction ...
Azotohacteria %
Azur I ee oo

Azur [I Eoiin

B
Baeilli
Bacillus . e
Bactllus aceticus
Bagillus Alkali :nes

Bacillus a-+*  is...

141287

Register

.. 10,11
6, 11, 242
- 14
- 248
w14

22
195
19
28
9
3

9,83
159

g
1897

th

gﬁ
9, 4 j

Bacillus botulinus...
Bacillug butyricus ...
Bacillus Chauvaei ...
Bacillus coli
Bacillus cyanogenus

Jacillug deinitrificans ...
Bacillus diphtheriae
Bacillus enteritidis
Bacillus leprae

Bacillus fluorescans hquefacuans

Baeillus janthinus...
Bacillus Lacticus ...
Bacillus Mallei ...
Bacillus megaterinm

Bad
8 mycoides ...
acillus oedematis maligni
Bacillus paratyphosns ..
Bacillns pasterianum
Bacillusg Pasteurii ...
Bacillus Pusumoniae ..
Bacillus proedigiosus
Bacillus protens mirahilig
Bacillug proteus vulgaris

il Peeecanens
/ém ha$ Fadivips

Ba.ullﬂ% sotto L. ..
Bacillns 8otto Ishwvat,a e
Badillus &th -
,czc‘w:&’gywnthlﬁ .
Ham]l‘)g tépam O
Baciilyg tnbe\rculosna s

ese

| "Bacillus typld mirjam ...

. acﬂllls;tyﬁy
B acteriar o~

Bacteriacease
Bactoria trypsin ...
Bacterioid
Racterinm

{us fheseniericus vulgatus...

249
252
246
248
. 258
w. 252
e 14
e 246
15

253
27, 257
40
15
256
954
e 2356
24, 245
e 243
231
251
21
259
254
253
w247
15, 41, 251
e 230
24
14, 255

24, 40,

23,

36,

26,

255

we 258
23, 244
13
249
17 249
. 1
- 6, 225
o 38
15

11, 225
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Barcina rosaces .. or s 224 | Spronck . . - - 232
Sarcina tetragenus... w. 222 | Stab culture - e w179
Schizomycetes - e 1 | Stage ... - - o oo 59
Scholz & ... ee o ... 128 | Standard Respiration .. e 30
Schottelius & - . 18 | Staphylococci e oo - u
8chultze & ... oo e v 4, 70 | Staphylococcus .. oo - 214
Selfdepending e 34 | Starch e e e - 19
Selfdepending Bacteria ... - 9 | Steam sterilizer ... . . 145

Separate culture ... e w170 | Steel lancet ... e - . 135
Separation ... - e s 30 | Sterilization... . .. - e 143

Serum we 168 | Stigell e eng o e 13
Sprum Insipissator - we 169 | Straight torun ... o - 35
Shakiness .. . - e 49 | Stirring culture ... .. w 181

Shiga & .. .. . . 4 | Streak culture ... e .. 180
Silber schmidt & ... e e 152 | Streak plate culture o w 176

Smith & ... - - 106, 192 | Streptococei . oo o 11
Sommaruga f§ e e 198 | Streptococcus .- « 5, 209
Spheerothrix - 6 | Streptococcus cystititis . . 212
8pices . ave - oo 37 | Streptococcus equinus e w 210
8piegel condensor ... e 77 | Streptococeus erygipelatis 66, 210
Spindle bacteria .. e 24 | Sireptococens Lanceolatus w211
Spirillaces ... ... 8, 260 | Streptococcus mammatis bovig... 212
Bpirilli e .. ... 10, 12 | Streptococcus mesenterioides 20, 214
Spirillom .. w6, 12, 263 | Streptococcus mucosus .. . 214
Spirillum cocentricam ... .. 263 | Streptococen: pyogenes .. w 210
Spirillum Obermeieri .., . 16 | Streptococcus pyocenes aureus .. 215 -
Spirillum rubrum ... .. e 264 | Streptococeus pyogenes urse ... 213
Spirilluin Sputigenum .. we 265 | Streptococcus Sputigenus . 213
Spirillum undula ... e 17, 264 | Stricker & ... . o 70
8pirillum Volutans 13, 265 | Subcondensor ver . o 61
Spirochaete ... we 6,12, 265 | Sulphur ... s . 19
8pirochsete Carteri... o oo 266 | Sulphur Bacteria .. . - 9
Spirochiste dentium e wee 267 | Suppressplate v oo - 60
Spirocheete Duttoni - ee 266 | Symbiosis e s s o 9, 33

Spirocheete Egyptica .- w267 | Syringe . - w197
8pirocheete icterohsemorrhgial ... 267

Spirocheete Olermeieri ... w286 T

8pirochzete pallida w . 265

Spirocheete Persicus e we 267 | Tamman & ... o~ - - 49
Spirocheete pertenues ... we 267 | Taxis e ose ove 36
Spirosoma ... e . o 6 | T rminal spore ... . s 24
Spore... e ves - o 23 | Tetracocei ... - - e

Sporogeqe grain .. 32 | Thermotaxis
Spo-rulauon - - e - 32 | Thermphile Bacteria
8Spring 2 7 Thiele




Thiobacteriaceae ...

Thiscapsa ...
Tniocapsaceae .
Thiocystis ... -
Thiodictyon...

Thiopedia ... .

Thiopediaccae
Thiopolycoccus ..
Thionin Solution

Thiosarcina ... -
Thiospirillum e
Thiothece ... s
Thiothrix ... o
Thronin e o

Thymol - -
Toluidin blue

Trachoma .. -
Treapaeolin...
Trinca £ ... -
Trincas & ...
Tropaeoiin Solution
Toxin...
Trypsin
Typhus e e
Tyndall e -
Tyrosin. = o oee

Uschinsky 1§ v

v
Valulin e s
Variety o e
Vaselin sen

Vegetative bodies ...

ooe

oo

ove

@
NN NI D 00N N N AT a7 Ny~

-3
el

193
114
57

102
114
89
38
193
45
147
42

158

18
15
7

8

)
Versin & .. o
Vibrio e oes
V brio ¢holera
Victoria blue .

Victoria blue solution
Vitellin .
Vige & .- e
Voitage e

w

Wagner & ...
Warni production ...
Water ee
Water baths o
Water preparation

Weigerst [& ... ee
Wigand & .. -
Winogrand-ki & ...
Wirtz & ... -
Wolf & - e
Wolithugel & ue
Wright & o o

Xylol - -

Zenker e .
Zettnow o
Ziehl ... e
Zremann [ ... ..
Zyue... - .

oo

- 4
- 12

14, 17
- 79
. 89
. 38
L1713 41
- 45
- 18
w 34
- 28
- 171
w141
. 86
- 4
- 4,41
. 103
. 45
- 183

67,76
- 121

17, 18
- 8
[T ) 138
- 88
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